
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:11 PM  03/11/2013  Page 1Erith and District Swimming Club

Erith & Dartford Fireworks Weekend Open - 02/11/2013 to 03/11/2013

Sanction #: 3LR3392

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th

Bromley SC 40 37 33166 27 16 13

Dartford District SC 39 35 30146 19 14 9

Erith & District SC 33 17 13101 16 9 13

R.T.W. Monson SC 31 18 1596 11 10 11

Killerwhales SC of Havering 8 16 1981 14 14 10

South Croydon SC 12 17 1055 7 5 4

Beckenham SC 15 8 1051 7 7 4

Newham & U.E.L. SC 8 7 1037 3 7 2

Orpington Ojays SC 9 4 233 4 9 5

Greenwich Royals SC 6 8 430 9 2 1

Dover Lifeguard Club 3 6 826 5 4 0

Faversham SC 0 4 517 4 3 1

Sevenoaks SC 6 4 214 0 0 2

Petts Wood SC 4 2 213 1 2 2

Maidstone SC 4 2 013 3 2 2

Black Lion SC 2 2 111 0 2 4

White Oak SC 1 1 28 2 2 0

Bethnal Green SC 0 3 05 2 0 0

Tonbridge SC 1 0 24 1 0 0

Bexley SC 2 1 03 0 0 0
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Erith & Dartford Fireworks Weekend Open - 02/11/2013 to 03/11/2013

Sanction #: 3LR3392

Medal Count

Men

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th

Dartford District SC 21 22 1994 14 10 8

Bromley SC 14 15 1464 7 9 5

Erith & District SC 18 9 1162 11 4 9

Killerwhales SC of Havering 7 13 1156 11 6 8

South Croydon SC 10 17 945 3 2 4

R.T.W. Monson SC 17 9 341 4 5 3

Newham & U.E.L. SC 8 4 1029 2 4 1

Dover Lifeguard Club 1 5 419 5 4 0

Beckenham SC 6 2 216 3 2 1

Orpington Ojays SC 6 2 216 0 4 2

Greenwich Royals SC 3 2 116 7 2 1

Tonbridge SC 1 0 24 1 0 0

Petts Wood SC 0 0 14 1 1 1

Bexley SC 2 1 03 0 0 0

Black Lion SC 2 1 03 0 0 0

Faversham SC 0 0 13 1 1 0
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Erith & Dartford Fireworks Weekend Open - 02/11/2013 to 03/11/2013

Sanction #: 3LR3392

Medal Count

Women

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th

Bromley SC 26 22 19102 20 7 8

R.T.W. Monson SC 14 9 1255 7 5 8

Dartford District SC 18 13 1152 5 4 1

Erith & District SC 15 8 239 5 5 4

Beckenham SC 9 6 835 4 5 3

Killerwhales SC of Havering 1 3 825 3 8 2

Orpington Ojays SC 3 2 017 4 5 3

Sevenoaks SC 6 4 214 0 0 2

Greenwich Royals SC 3 6 314 2 0 0

Faversham SC 0 4 414 3 2 1

Maidstone SC 4 2 013 3 2 2

South Croydon SC 2 0 110 4 3 0

Petts Wood SC 4 2 19 0 1 1

White Oak SC 1 1 28 2 2 0

Newham & U.E.L. SC 0 3 08 1 3 1

Black Lion SC 0 1 18 0 2 4

Dover Lifeguard Club 2 1 47 0 0 0

Bethnal Green SC 0 3 05 2 0 0


